DECLERATION OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES BY UNION MINISTER OF CENTRAL GOVERNMENT

A. ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE UNION MINISTER

1. NAME OF MINISTER	SHRI. KODIKUNNIL SURESH
2. PORTFOLIO	MINISTER OF STATE FOR LABOUR &
	EMPLOYMENT
3. FATHER'S NAME	KUNJAN
4. PERMANENT ADDRESS	SCHOOL VIEW, KOTTARAKKARA P O,
	KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM, KERALA
	691506
5. DELHI ADDRESS	24, GURUDWARA RAKAB GANJ
	ROAD, NEW DELHI- 110001
6. DATE OF TAKING OATH	28.10.2012

DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

1. Name of the State, District, Sub- Division	10.45 R LAND	HOUSE IN	FLAT IN
And Village in which property is situated	KOTTARAKKARA	KOTTARAKKARA	TRIVANDRUM
		(Constituency office)	(Yet to be registered)

.2. Details of Property

.....

a. House & Building – At Cost- Present Value b. Land – At Cost – Present Value	NA Rs. 5,22,500	Rs. 8,71,750 NA	Rs. 30 Lakhs (Rs.10 Lakhs Persona Savings & Rs. 20 Lakhs Loan from SBI, Parliament
3. Whether held as Owner or Beneficiary	OWNER	OWNER	House) OWNER
4. Whether held jointly or severally, if property Held jointly with another person, share of property held	JOINTLY	JOINTLY	NA
5. If not Minister own name, state in whose name Held and his/her relationship with member	e NA	NA	NA
6. How acquired (whether by purchase, lease, mon Inheritance, gift or otherwise date of acquisition name of person from whom acquired)	0 0	PURCHASE	PURCHASE
7. Any other relevant information which the Minister may like to mention	Bank Balance Details.	: 13,33,815.84 in SBI, 1,17,513.00 in India 6,02,684.00 in State Kottarakkara	n B a nk Kottarakkara

DETAILS OF MOVABLE PROPERTY

 Description of the Property (Car/ Motorcycle/ Jewellery/Investment in banks/stock market/ Companies/Financial Institutions/Insurance etc) 	INNOVA CAR	FORD FIEGO CAR
 Make Model (Also Registration no. in case of Vehicle) Where necessary 	2.5 V (MO-8S-VX) KL 24 B 3355	2012, KL 1BE 3303
 Mode of Acquisition (Purchase/Gift/Mortgage/Lease or otherwise) 	PURCHASE	PURCHASE
 Purchase Price of the Property In case of Purchase, source or sources from which financed 	Rs. 10 Lakhs	Rs. 6 Lakhs
a. Personal Savings b. Other Sources (BANK LOAN)	NA Rs. 10 Lakhs Loan SBI, PARLIAMENT HOUSE	Rs.1 Lakhs Rs.5 lakhs Loan SBI, PARLIAMENT HOUSE

6. Any other relevant information which the Minister may like to furnish

DETAILS OF LIABILITIES OF THE MINISTER TO INSTITUTION/CENTRAL GOVERNMENT

1. Details of Loans raised from Bank Companies/ Financial Institutions/ Central & State Governments Rs. 20 Lakhs Loan, SBI, Parliament House, New Delhi (LOAN FOR FLAT IN TRIVANDRUM) Rs. 10 Lakhs Loan, SBI, Parliament House, New Delhi (LOAN FOR INNOVA CAR) Rs. 5 LAKHS (LOAN FOR FORD FIEGO)

- 2. Amount of Loan raised in each case
- 3. The Period for which these loans were raised in each case



INFORMATION REGARDING IMMOVABLE AND MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD BY MINISTER'S SPOUSE

 NAME OF MINISTER'S SPOUSE POSITION HELD IN PUBLIC LIFE FATHER'S NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS DELHI ADDRESS 	SMT. BINDHU SURESH NA SHEKHARAN SCHOOL VIEW KOTTARAKKARA P O KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM 691506 24, GURUDWARA RAKAB GANJ ROA NEW DELHI	
DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY		
1. Name of the State, District, Sub- Division And Village in which property is situated	NA	
2. Details of Property a. House & Building – At Cost- Present Value	NA	
b. Land – At Cost – Present Value	NA	
3. Whether held as Owner or Beneficiary	NA	
4. Whether held jointly or severally, if property Held jointly with another person, share of property held	NA	
5. If not in Spouse own name, state in whose name Held and his/her relationship with member	NA	
 How acquired (whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, Inheritance, gift or otherwise date of acquisition & name of person from whom acquired) 	NA	
7. Any other relevant information which the Spouse may like to mention	NA	



DETAILS OF MOVABLE PROPERTY

1.	Description of the Property (Car/ Motorcycle/ Jewellery/Investment in banks/stock market/ Companies/Financial Institutions/Insurance etc)	MARUTI 800	184 GRAM JEWELLERY
2.	Make Model (Also Registration no. in case of Vehicle)	2002 MODEL KL 1Y 5625	NA
3.	Mode of Acquisition (Purchase/Gift/Mortgage/Lease or otherwise)	PURCHASE	84 GRAM (INHERITED) 100 GRAM (PURCHASE)
4.	Purchase Price of the Property		
5.	In case of Purchase, source or sources from which financeoa. Personal Savingsb. Other Sources	d Rs. 60,000	Rs. 6,44000
6.	Any other relevant information which the Spouse may like to furnish	Jewellry : Son - Daughter – TOTAL VA	ALUE - Rs. 6,6000
		Insurance of 2.5 Lakhs	

Insurance of 2.5 Lakhs in the name of Mrs. & Mr. KodiKunnil Suresh with Max Bupa Lif Insurance.